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Observations were drawn from Melbourne (Olympic Park) {station 086338}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1014.619S5618.61012.911SSW6816.817:5557SSW1.421.415.3Su1
1025.019SSW4219.41025.811SSE4915.116:1537S020.112.7Mo2
1018.219NNW2229.21022.411NNE5716.712:2244NNW031.110.9Tu3
1014.713SSW5423.41015.415N3225.508:3443N031.315.2We4
1020.017SSW5821.61020.04WSW7118.311:2731S022.916.6Th5
1018.713SSW5821.51020.36SSW6418.116:5431SSW022.614.1Fr6
1016.117SSW6322.11018.42SE7217.316:3333S025.312.9Sa7
1011.513SSE5127.51014.019NNW5525.2017.2Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1017.4165022.91018.695819.125.014.4Mean
1011.513#2218.61012.92SE3215.120.110.9Lowest
1025.019#6329.21025.819NNW7225.557SSW1.431.317.2Highest

1.4Total
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